

for MDUSD School Board 2016

Joanne Durkee for Mt. Diablo School Board 2016

<u>Yes</u>, Joanne, I support your vision of inclusion, collaboration, and continuous improvement. I want to help elect you as a member of the Governing Board of the Mt. Diablo Unified School District in 2016!

Here is my contribution of:
\square \$25 \square \$50 \square \$100 \square \$250 \square \$1,000 \square Other
(Applicable election law requires Joanne's campaign to collect the information below in order to be able to accept your kind donation.)
Please print clearly and sign:
Your Name:
Your Address:
City/State/Zip:
Your Occupation/Title:
Your Employer:
Your E-mail Address:
Your Signature:
Please make your check payable to:
Joanne Durkee for Mt. Diablo School Board 2016
Joanne Durkee for Mt. Diablo School Board 2016 Please mail your contribution to:
Please mail your contribution to: Joanne Durkee for Mt. Diablo School Board 2016,
Please mail your contribution to: Joanne Durkee for Mt. Diablo School Board 2016, P.O. Box 194, Clayton, California 94517
Please mail your contribution to: Joanne Durkee for Mt. Diablo School Board 2016, P.O. Box 194, Clayton, California 94517 I would also like to:
Please mail your contribution to: Joanne Durkee for Mt. Diablo School Board 2016, P.O. Box 194, Clayton, California 94517 I would also like to: □ Endorse Joanne's candidacy. □ Write a testimonial on behalf of Joanne
Please mail your contribution to: Joanne Durkee for Mt. Diablo School Board 2016, P.O. Box 194, Clayton, California 94517 I would also like to: □ Endorse Joanne's candidacy. □ Write a testimonial on behalf of Joanne (Please provide on back or include separately)

www.joannedurkee.com/ joanne@joannedurkee.com